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Soutéz:

Druh soutéze:
Datum konani:

Misto konani:
Pasmo:
Poradatel:
kat.MD10
Bara
Veronika
Dalibor
Jakub
Michal
Eliska
kat.MD13
Cenda
Stépan
Sarka
Markéta
Tereza
kat.MD16
M16 Marek
D16 Eva
D16 Radana
D16 Kristina
kat.M20
Milan
kat.MD35-60
Marcela
Jifi
Hana
Pavel
Martina
Jitka
Eliska

Vysledkova listina

Okresni pfebor Prahy 4

Mistrovska soutéz lll.stupné
21.9.2006
Praha 4 — Kav¢i hory (a okoli)

3,5 MHz — klasika
FOX-KLUB PRAHA 4

Prijmeni
Matouskova
Borutova
MatouSek
Sibrt

Sibrt
Borutova

Havelka
Geri
Jelinkova
Havelkova
Leva

Myslivecek
Sramkova
Kavkova
Hamackova

Sibrt

Sritova
Kotatko
Havelkova
Sriita
Matouskova
Leva
Vorackova

Hlavni rozhoddi a stavba traté:
Obsluhy kontrol:

Index
AFK9701
ASP9603
AFK0001
ASP

ASP
ASP9802

ASP9301
ASP9505
ASP9108
ASP9201
ASP9104

ASP8901
ASP8807
ASP8907
ASP8811

ASP6802

ASP6301
ASP6202
ASP6501
ASP3801
AFK6901
ASP6303
ASP5101

Michal Voracek
Alexej Voracek, Iva Vorackova
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Cas
40:55:00
53:31:00
47:20:00
59:32:00
59:32:00
52:40:00

41:36:00
41:50:00
48:32:00
52:20:00
58:33:00

61:28:00
66:28:00
54:31.00
59:19:00

59:32:00

31:37:00
43:48:00
42:35:00
60:15:00
47:21:00
53:31:00
52:40:00

Lenka HruSkova, Dagmar Skfivanova
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